

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 31,271/-
Qty vide Tm B					
P No - 9 =	1.548	Hz			
" - 15 =	0.133	Hz			
T =	1.681	Hz			
Limited to	1.68	Hz			
@ Rs 75,573.34/Hz					Rs 1,26,963/-
(3/5) Const. of embankment with approval					
material - job.					
(with base 100 m)					
Qty vide Tm B					
P-25 =	2107.27	m ³			
@ Rs 237.75/m ³					Rs 5,01,003/-
(4/6) Const. of subgrade					
earth shoulder -					
do - job.					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 9 =	4626	m ³			
" - 20 =	750.75	m ³			
" - 34 =	120.31	m ³			
" - 36 =	999.00	m ³			
Total =	6406.06	m ³			
@ Rs 264.63/m ³					Rs 16,95,236/-
(5/7) Providing const. of					
C.S. B by well - job.					
					C.O.Ps 23,54,473/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF B 23,54,473/-
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 9 =	1392	30	m ³		
" - 21 =	510	34	m ³		
" - 34 =	36	94	m ³		
T =	1937	58	m ³		
@ RS 2516.97/m ³					RS 48,81,865/-
(6/8) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of 3/4" gr - 3 - job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 23 =	631	37	m ³		
P.No - 36 =	47	00	m ³		
T =	678	37	m ³		
@ RS 4147.29/m ³					RS 28,13,397/-
(7/13) Providing & fixing of information sign board - do - job					
Qty vide Tm B P. 10					
= 3 Nos					
@ RS 10,655 = 00/Each RS					31,965/-
(8/19) Providing & laying of R.C.C pipe duct - do - job					
					RS 1,00,81,700 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 13,00,81,700/-
Qty. vide Tm B					
P.No. 10 = 60 Rm					
" 22 = 30 Rm					
T = 90 Rm					
@ Rs 1039.65/Rm					Rs 93,568/-
(9/20/21) Dismantling of existing job.					
(concrete concrete)					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P.No. 10 = 4.64 m ³					
@ Rs 683.75/m ³					Rs 3173/-

(10/22) Dismantling of existing (concrete motor)					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P.No. 10					
= 170.78 m ³					
@ Rs 319.14/m ³					Rs 54,549/-
(11/23) Removing all types					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P.No. 11					
is up to 600 mm dia.					
= 7.5 Rm @					
@ Rs 258.70/Rm					1940/-
					Cor Rs 1,02,34,930/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8 ft 11.02	34,930/2
(11) Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
= 2.5 Rm					
@ Rs 349.80/Rm					Rs 8745/2
(12/24) E/W excavation in foundation					
Qty vide Job					
P. No - 11		119.192			m ³
" - 15		134.114			m ³
" - 17		2.695			m ³
T =		256.001			m ³
@ Rs 1398.62/m ³					Rs 1,02,047/2
(13/25) Providing P.C.C					
Mis - do					
Qty vide Job					
P. No - 11		18.38			m ³
" - 16		18.683			
" - 17		59.117			
" - 17		3.16			
T =		99.34			m ³
@ Rs 6057.98/m ³					Rs 6,01,800/2
(14/26) Providing P.C.C m ²					
(1' 2 1/4) in S/S -					
do - Job					
					Rs 1,09,47,522/2

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			Bf P	1.09	47,522/-
Qty. vide Tm B					
P. No - 11	2	129.068	m ³		
" - 18	2	48.908			
" - 16	2	5.904			
" - 22	2	3.90			
		T = 187.78	m ³		
@ Rs 7006.75 / m ³				P 13,15,728/-	
(15/27) providing & laying					
of H.P. culvert					
(600 mm dia)					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P. No - 19	2	7.5	Rm		

@ Rs 3199.89 / Rm	P 23,999/-
(16/28) providing & laying	
of H.P. culvert	
(1000 mm dia)	
Qty. vide Tm B	
P. No - 12	230 Rm
" - 19	27.5 Rm
	T = 37.5 Rm
@ Rs 7553.65 / Rm	P 2,83,262/-
(17/30) Sand filling in	
found -	
Qty. vide Tm B P - 17	
= 2.024 m ³ @ Rs 681.99 / m ³	P 1380/-
	@ Rs 1,25,71,891/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 13, 25, 71, 891/c
(18/31) Providing & laying					
R.C.C.					
15 (11.2 S.S.)					3m
sub structure					
job					
Dry volume					
P.No - 19					
= 39.394 m ³					
@ 66340.10/m ³					PS 2, 57, 641/c
(19/32) Providing & laying					
R.C.C.					
125 in					
8/5 - do - job					
(Drake slab)					
Dry volume					
P.No - 36 = 8.01 m ³					
@ 128137.16/m ³					PS 65, 179/c
(20/33) S/F / f & placing					
M.S.D. base					
formwork					
job					
Dry volume					
P.No - 20 = 268 Kg					
" - 35 = 653 Kg					
T = 921 Kg					
= 0.921 MT					
committed to 0.914 MT					
@ PS 76, 585.59/MT					PS 69, 999 = 00
Continuation					c.o PS 1, 29, 64, 710/c

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 1,29,64,710/-
(21/34) Provisioning & filling joint sealing, — job					
Qty wide 700 B					
P. No - 36 = 15 RM					
@ Rs 55.17/RM					Rs 828/-
(22/35) Provisioning weepholes					
— do					
Qty wide 700 B					
P. No - 22 = 40 Nos					
@ B 143.82/Each					Rs 5753/-
(23/36) Drainage spouts					
— do					
Qty wide 700 B					
P. No - 36 = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 663.37/Each					Rs 1328/-
					Total Rs 1,29,72,619/-
Add 18% GST (+)					Rs 23,35,071/-
" 1% L.C (+)					Rs 1,29,726/-
" S.F. (+)					Rs 1,59,058/-
					Cs/T Rs 1,55,96,474.00
less 1.54% Below (-)					Rs 2,40,186.00
					Rs 1,53,56,288.00
					Cs/Ps 1,53,56,288/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 1,53,56,288/-
					Total Rs 1,53,56,288/-
less previous					Rs 75,92,407
payment made					
Order B P. No - 1146					
Net Payment					Rs 78,03,881/-00
Mon					And
21.05.24					21/05/24
JF					AE